Cincy Dance Studio 2025-2026 Schedule
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4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

4.00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm

4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm

4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

9:00-3:00pm

STUDIO A

Tap 2- Lauren
Jazz 2- Lauren
Lyrical 2- Allison
Hip Hop 1- Allison

Acro- Storm

Hip Hop 1- Storm
Technique 3-Storm
Lyrical 3-Storm
Cincy STARS- Storm

Hip Hop 3- Storm
Jazz 4 -Storm
Technique 2- Storm
Hip Hop 2- Storm
Cincy STARS- Storm

Tap 3 -Lauren
Technique 1- Lauren
Ballet 1- Paige
Ballet 2- Paige

Cincy STARS

MONDAY

4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

TUESDAY

4.00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

WEDNESDAY

4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

THURSDAY

4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

SATURDAY
9:00-3:00pm

STUDIO B

Creative Movement-Allison
Kinder Hip Hop/Jazz- Allison
Tap 1- Lauren

Cincy STARS- Lauren

Kinder Lyrical/Jazz-Allison
Jazz 3-Allison

Jazz 1-Allison

Lyrical 1- Allison

Kinder Ballet/Tap-Paige
Creative Movement- Paige
Ballet 3-Paige

Pointe- Paige

Strength & Conditioning- Paige
Cincy STARS- Lauren
TBA

Cincy STARS




