Cincy Dance Studio 2025-2026 Schedule



MONDAY

STUDIO A		STUDIO B	
4:00-5:00pm	Tap 2- Lauren	4:00-5:00pm	Creative Movement-Allison
5:00-6:00pm	Jazz 2- Lauren	5:00-6:00pm	Kinder Hip Hop/Jazz- Allison
6:00-7:00pm	Lyrical 2- Allison	6:00-7:00pm	Tap 1- Lauren
7:00-8:00pm	Hip Hop 1- Allison	7:00-8:00pm	Cincy STARS- Lauren
TUESDAY			
4:00-5:00pm	Acro- Storm	4:00-5:00pm	Kinder Lyrical/Jazz-Allison
5:00-6:00pm	Hip Hop 1- Storm	5:00-6:00pm	Jazz 3-Allison
6:00-7:00pm	Technique 3-Storm	6:00-7:00pm	Jazz 1-Allison
7:00-8:00pm	Lyrical 3-Storm	7:00-8:00pm	Lyrical 1- Allison
8:00-9:00pm	Cincy STARS- Storm		
WEDNESDAY			
4:00-5:00pm	Hip Hop 3- Storm	4:00-5:00pm	Kinder Ballet/Tap-Paige
5:00-6:00pm	Jazz 4 -Storm	5:00-6:00pm	Creative Movement- Paige
6:00-7:00pm	Technique 2- Storm	6:00-7:00pm	Ballet 3-Paige
7:00-8:00pm	Hip Hop 2- Storm	7:00-8:00pm	Pointe- Paige
8:00-9:00pm	Cincy STARS- Storm		
THURSDAY			
4:00-5:00pm	Tap 3 -Lauren	4:00-5:00pm	
5:00-6:00pm	Technique 1- Lauren	5:00-6:00pm	Strength & Conditioning- Paige
6:00-7:00pm	Ballet 1- Paige	6:00-7:00pm	Cincy STARS- Lauren
7:00-8:00pm	Ballet 2- Paige	7:00-8:00pm	ТВА

SATURDAY

9:00-3:00pm Cincy STARS 9:00-3:00pm Cincy STARS

CDS Calendar

Classes Begin: September 8
Halloween: October 31
Thanksgiving Break November 24-28
Winter Break: December 22-Jan 4
Spring Break: March 23March 27

Recital 2026
Friday May 29 & Saturday May 30
Mason Middle School

10% off additional class or dancer!